2099
1353
4199
2351
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3466
2371
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29
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1519
3381
3623
1751
1801
1747
3139
32
2233
3476
1395
1401
2957
1198
2023
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Wagn Erik
Peter

Jens
Jesper
John
Harry
Saren

Per

Arne
Torben
Jens Ove
Flemming
Ole

Seren

Ole Haugaard
Niels Peter
Per Aunsbjerg
Torben
Flemming
Leif Steiner
Torben
Kjeld
Torben
Bjarne

Christian

Norgaard
Langthaler
Halgreen
Bach
Vegeberg
Hansen
Nysteen
Jensen
Jacobsen
Nielsen
Lysemose
Holmgren
Langsted
Jonasen
Nielsen
Petersen
Nielsen
Hamilton
Tjader
Henriksen
Christiansen
Jorgensen
Fog
Christensen

Engkilde
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18,5

20,9
21,8
16,5
20,6
20,6
16,9
21,0
13,3
13,2
16,7
20,3
20,4
17,5
21,6
15,7
19,8
20,8
20,1
20,6
15,5
13,9
20,4
21,8
21,8

29/6

34
34
32
38
37
34
41
37
0
0
29
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28
35
38
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37

31
27
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20/7  3/8 | 10/8
36 27 31
37 | 36 34
25 39 28
0 0 29
35 30 28
0 31 36
30 29 | 26
28 32 30
37 34 24
33 30 29
29 35 0
31 0 25
32 28 28
0 0 20
33 0 21
35 0 37
23 0 16
23 15 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 25
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
15 12 17
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31 31 27
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I 37 36 34 107
a7 s a4 107
s 35 a2 106
I 38 38 29 105
a7 s 30 102
|3 84 31 101
41 30 20 100
I 37 32 30 99
I 37 34 24 95
I 33 30 30 93
I 35 29 29 93
a7 a1 25 93
I 32 28 28 88
I 32 31 20 83
I 33 27 21 81
a7 s 0 72
I 30 23 16 69
28 15 0 38
s 0 o0 36
% 0 o 36
I 25 0 0 25
I 0 0 0 0
I 0 0 0 0
I 0 0 0 0
I 0 0 0 0
o o o 0
o o o 0
I 66
!

—
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DGU

B reekke

3 bedste

HCP | 29/6 6/7 20/7 3/8 10/8 runder
2421 | Claus Kildegaard 243 29 40 35 31 33 40 35 33 108 2
1405 | Asger Balle 231 0 37 38 20 33 38 37 33 108 1
4104 | Erik Langhoff 24,3 36 0 0 34 35 36 35 34 105 3
2817 | Jorgen Hindhede  Kjeer 22,0 36 0 0 34 34 36 34 34 104 4
1749 | Christian Kjeldbjerg 243 0 29 36 21 38 38 | 36 29 103 5
3502 | Eiler Jeppesen 254 35 0 35 0 33 35 | 35 33 103 6
229 | Steen-Erik Hansen 25,7 37 0 0 28 38 38 37 28 103 7
493 | Erik Boje 23,7 25 35 32 32 34 35 34 32 101
2469 | Mogens Griliner 224 0 33 35 0 30 35 | 33 30 98
3443 | Bjarne Buch 24,7 41 30 0 18 25 41 30 25 96
2407 | Erling Buhl 23,6 37 0 25 0 28 37 28 25 90
2849 | Sgren Bostrup 23,7 0 34 0 28 27 34 28 27 89
2409 | Peter Christiansen 244 0 25 27 30 30 30 30 27 87
1060 | Claus Christensen 252 34 32 20 O 0 34 32 20 86
1622 | Siggi Hallbjornsson 23,4 32 20 0 33 0 33 32 20 85
2637 | Jens Hessel 260 O 26 0 24 22 26 24 22 72
181 | Arne Max Pedersen 259 0 35 | 31 0 0 35 31 0 66
825 | Niels Rotne 221 22 24 0 16 20 24 22 20 66
2252 | Claus Beerentzen 232 0 0 0 34 30 34 30 0 64
779 | Per R. Larsen 229 0 30 0 28 0 30 28 0 58
1763 | Steen Linderstrom-Lang 22,0 25 21 0 0 0 25 21 0 46
2511 | Steen Lindhard 25,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 | Ole Nielsen 240 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1493 | Lars Wilms 228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
el 12 15 10 15 16 68
389 451 | 314 411 | 490
Genne 32 30 31 27 31 30

msnit




PGU HCP | 20/6 6/7 20/7 3/8 10/8 igﬁgztre
201 | Ole Ljungberg 270 0 35 36 3 27 36 35 35 106 1
2921 | Johnny T.W. Ggling 270 36 36 26 | 23 29 36 36 29 101 2
2082 | Knud Otte Jorgensen 29,5 32 29 28 34 23 34 32 29 95 3
792 | John Ladefoged 35,0 30 32 32 19 0 32 32 30 94 5
3348 | Jan Munch 31,8 24 29 34 31 27 34 31 29 94 4
321 | Bruno Brysting 34,0 35 29 29 27 29 35 29 29 93 6
790 | Ole Brink-Olsen 27,3 33 28 26 0 31 33 31 28 92 7
2169 | Kaare Ulbak 26,8 33 28 26 0 30 33 30 28 91
4164 | Aksel Hansborg Olsen 32,7 30 0 0 23 32 32 30 23 85
3187 | Lars Holst-Jorgensen = 30,7 O 40 21 22 0 40 22 21 83
2944 | Tommy Darger 34,2 32 0 0 26 25 32 26 25 83
3395 | Ib Kemp 294 31 34 0 0 0 34 31 0 65
182 | Bjarne Finn Jensen 29,6 30 0 34 0 0 34 30 0 64
1152 | Hendrik De Groot 29,4 29 0 0 0 31 31 29 0 60
2385 | Stig Halvorsen 283 26 31 0 0 0 31 26 0 57
2904 | Ole Helsted Mortensen 28,4 28 0 0 0 27 28 27 0 55
92 | Finn B. Pedersen 27,7 29 0 0 23 0 29 23 0 52
2129 | Peter Hemme 31,3 0 0 0 0 39 39 0 0 39
1761 | Erik Halkjeer 2710 0 36 0 0 36 0 0 36
2067 | Jens Hald 26,3 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35
2915 | Henrik Ravn 314 O 0 0 0 35 35 0 0 35
15 | Stephen Laursen 270 O 0 29 0 0 29 0 0 29
1899 | Peter Christensen 286 O 0 24 0 0 24 0 0 24
114 | John Wichmann 308 O 0 0 0 22 22 0 0 22
1613 | Stig Maller 270 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3926 | Michael Bjarn Nielsen 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1203 | Claus Jacobsen 300 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1088 | Jens Karl Jensen 32,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4042 | b Flarup 362 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
665 | Tonny Jespersen 395 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1621 | Leif Martenson 324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
854 | Henning Lervad ' Andersen 340 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1743 | Peter Sidenius 32,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
pntal 16 11 13 10 14 64
493 351 381 263 | 407
e 31 32 29 26 29

msnit




